
1. Missy-(Competition Hip Hop Production): Kalina Andrews, Christina
Athanasopoulos, Hayley Barlow, Anya Bourgeois, Isabella Boynton, Trisha
Bradbury, Victoria Casarano, Lauren Chabot, Kyra Croteau, Zevy Donovan,
Carlee Farwell, Savana Fraser, Maddie Garden, Avery Hennig, Julia Keith,
Zaidon Mentore, Kali Muzzey, Kinsey Paradis, Brianna Prescott, Molly
Reposa, Desiree Rouleau, Blake Spencer, Emma Welch, Kailey Welch

2. Who Let the Dogs Out- (Thursday 3:45pmBabyBallet/Tap): Sutton &
Kendall Bedard, Iva & Eisley Boisvert, Suzette Caryl, Iris & Kirsten Hopkins,
Ava & Layla Milbourne, Eden Teebom, Riar Tupeck

3. Britney Spears Remix- (Saturday 10 am Jazz): Aubrey Boelig, Leah
Clayton, Madison Clayton, Sophia King, Payton Luce, Haily McCarty, Briella
Prescott, Sydnie Quimby

4. Angel By The Wings- (Comp 2/3 contemporary): Trisha Bradbury,
Symphony Cote, Savana Fraser, Rosie Honer, Kali Muzzey, Blake Spencer

5. Tik Tok Tap- (comp 1 tap): Christina Athanasopoulos, Isabella Boynton,
Victoria Casarano, Maddie Garden, Zaidon Mentore, Desiree Rouleau

6. I Like It Like That- (Monday 5pm Beg hip-hop): Madison King, Elizabeth
Knowlton, Addilyn Marden, Katherine McDonough, Bonham Spencer, Lila
Sydorwicz, Trennen Weisensee, Hannah Whitehouse

7. Unstoppable-(Thursday 5pm Beginner Contemporary): Hailey Bourque,
Kaylee Follansbee, Charlotte Hawkins, Julia Meunier, Layla Milbourne,
Isabella Mills, Alyssa Partridge, Kyleigh Tine, Hannah Whitehouse
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8. Home- (Comp 1 Contemporary): Victoria Casarano, Lauren Chabot, Kyra
Croteau, Zevy Donovan, Julia Keith, Kinsey Paradis
9. Speaking In Taps- (comp tap 3): Marena Beale, Kathryn Beane,
Symphony Cote, Emma Garden, Kali Muzzey

10. Crazy Frogs- (Wednesday 6pm Beginner Acro): Kaylee Follansbee,
Ava Herlihy, Zoey Laplante, Bonham Spencer, Alanna Tupeck, Adalyn
Wilson

11. Spice Girls- (Comp 2 tap): Anya Bourgeois, SavanaFraser, Julia Keith,
Molly Reposa, Blake Spencer

12. The Descendants- (Tuesday 5pm Musical Theatre): James Abreau,
Maelyn Adel, Kendra Blouin, Kloe Caverly, Charli Sue Eddy, Amelia Noyes,
Landon Noyes, Brianna Prescott, Reagan Tessier, Charlotte Tourville,
Justice Thomas, Owen Thomas, Kyleigh Tine

13. Riverside- (comp Lyrical acro): Victoria Casarano, Kyra Croteau, Zevy
Donovan, Savana Fraser, Kinsey Paradis

14. Cotton Eyed Joe Remix- (Thursday 4:45pm Tap/Ballet I): Arya Adel,
Kendall Bedard, Eisley Boisvert, Brooklyn Bourque, Melina Diamantopoulos,
Hazel Garrison, Melody Grant, Zoey Laplante, Rylie Mills, Bradley Nyecki,
Bonham Spencer, Lila Sydorwicz, Ava Tine

15. Barbie Girl- (Thursday 5:45pm Tap/Jazz II): Kaydence Davis, Carly
Drew, Kaylee Follansbee, Charlotte Hawkins, Anna Hinton, Caylee
Livingstone, Julia Meunier, Layla Milbourne, Olivia O’Brien, Piper Rossi,
Otilia Watson, Trennen Weisensee, Hannah Whitehouse

16. Come Alive- (Saturday 10 am Tap/Jazz III): Aubrey Boelig, Leah
Clayton, Madison Clayton, Sophia King, Payton Luce, Haily McCarty, Briella
Prescott, Sydnie Quimby

17. I Got It- (Comp 2 jazz): Hayley Barlow, Anya Bourgeois, Trisha
Bradbury, Carlee Farwell, Vanessa Frasca, Savana Fraser, Avery Hennig,
Molly Reposa, Blake Spencer



18. My Heart Will Go On- (Comp 3 ballet): Marena Beale, Kathryn
Beane, Symphony Cote, Savana Fraser, Emma Garden, Rosie Honer,
Kali Muzzey

19. Every Girl Can Be A Princess- (Monday 4pm Enchanted Ballet):
Elizabeth Blanchette, Audrey Boch, Catherine Cross, Ava Herlihy, Alexis
Knopka, Rylee Knopka, Bonham Spencer, Ava Tine

20. I Will Survive- (comp 1 jazz): Christina Athanasopoulos, Anya
Bourgeois, Victoria Casarano, Lauren Chabot, Kyra Croteau, Zevy
Donovan, Maddie Garden, Zaidon Mentore, Kinsey Paradis

21. Mr. Postman- (Thursday 5:45pm Tap/Jazz II): Kaydence Davis,
Carly Drew, Kaylee Follansbee, Charlotte Hawkins, Anna Hinton, Caylee
Livingstone, Julia Meunier, Layla Milbourne, Olivia O’Brien, Piper Rossi,
Otilia Watson, Trennen Weisensee, Hannah Whitehouse 

22. Perm- Ashley Miss NH 2021

23. Ribs- (comp 2/3 contemporary): Marena Beale, Kathryn Beane, Anya
Bourgeois, Trisha Bradbury, Symphony Cote, Carlee Farwell, Vanessa
Frasca, Savana Fraser, Emma Garden, Rosie Honer, Julia Keith, Kali
Muzzey, Blake Spencer, Emma Welch, Kailey Welch

24. Lady Gaga Mash-up- (Friday 5pm Intermediate Acro,): Kendra
Blouin, Hailey Bourque, Catherine Cross, EmalynDesRoches, Carly
Drew, Olivia Gagnon, Dellani Granfield, Ella Hall, Madison King, Alexis
Knopka, Rylee Knopka, Julia Meunier, Layla Milbourne, Alyssa Partridge,
Carly Prescott, Chloe Tarr, Kyleigh Tine

25. Snow White And The 7 Thugs- (Comp 1 hip hop): Christina
Athanasopoulos, Isabella Boynton, Victoria Casarano, Kyra Croteau,
Zevy Donovan, Maddie Garden, Zaidon Mentore, Kinsey Paradis

26. Finale: All Dancers
 


